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Alam, Bhuiyan Geography AR replacement SM 3028 140 530-7269 Bhuiyan.Alam@utoledo.edu

Bryant-Friedrich Dean -College of Graduate Studies COGS ex-officio UH 3190C 933 530-4968 530-4724 amanda.bryant-friedrich@utoledo.edu

Calzonetti, Frank Research and Sponsored Programs RESEARCH ex-officio

CCE 2109

UH 2300

1020

944

383-3716 HSC

530-2291 MC 530-2841 MC frank.calzonetti@utoledo.edu

Chen, Huey-Shys Associate Dean -Nursing NU ex-officio COB 4410 1026 383-6346 393-5894 hueyshys.chen@utoledo.edu

Chiarelott, Leigh Curriculum & Instruction CE 2019 GH 2000M 924 530-5213 Leigh.Chiarelott@utoledo.edu

Dowd, Michael Economics AR 2016 UH 4120 922 530-4603 530-7844 michael.dowd@utoledo.edu

Ferreira, Viviana Medical Microbiology and Immunology MD 2018 HEB 259C 1021 383-6533 viviana.ferreira@utoledo.edu

Gabel, Rodney Dept of Rehab Sciences HH 2019 HH 2024 119 530-6682 Rodney.Gabel@utoledo.edu

Gammoh, Bashar Marketing BU 2019 STS 3050 103 530-2091 Bashar.Gammoh@utoledo.edu

Hefzy, Mohamed Samir Associate Dean - Engineering EN ex-officio NI 4056 312 530-8234 530-8206 mohamed.hefzy@utoledo.edu 

Huntley, Jason F. Medical Microbiology & Immunology MD 2019 HEB 259A 1021 383-5456 383-3002 Jason.Huntley@utoledo.edu

Janak, Edward Foundations of Education CE 2019 GH 5000C 921 530-4114 530-8447 Edward.Janak@utoledo.edu

Jex, David Music AR 2018 FA 1140 605 530-4560 530-8483 david.jex@utoledo.edu

Johnson, Richard Criminal Justice HH 2017 HH 3006 119 530-4639 530-2153 richard.johnson4@utoledo.edu

Kalinoski, Andrea Surgery MD 2018 HSB 057 1000 383-4205 andrea.kalinoski@utoledo.edu

Keith, Kristen K. Economics AR 2018 UH 4140 922 530-2801 530-7844 kristen.keith@utoledo.edu

Kim, Junghwan Electrical Engineering EN 2018 NI 2046 308 530-8172 530-8146 jung.kim@utoledo.edu

Kunnathur, Anand Associate Dean - Business and Innovation BU ex-officio ST S5020 103 530-5644 530-7744 anand.kunnathur@utoledo.edu

Lee, Carolyn Nursing NU 2017 COB 3224 1026 383-5863 carolyn.lee@utoledo.edu

Liu, Song-Tao Biological Sciences SM 2019 WO 4254B 601 530-7853 Song-Tao.Liu@utoledo.edu

Margiotta, Joseph Neurosciences MD 2019 HSB 0108 1007 383-4119 Joseph.Margiotta@utoledo.edu

Matson, Jyl Medical Microbiology and Immunology MD 2016 HEB 200C 1021 383-3971 Jyl.Matson@utoledo.edu

McInerney, Marcia Associate Dean - Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences PH ex-officio HEB 145F 1013 383-1905 383-1907 marcia.mcinerney@utoledo.edu

Moorhead, Daryl Environmental Sciences SM 2019 BO 3007F 604 530-2017 530-4421 daryl.moorhead@utoledo.edu

Nims, Douglas Civil Engineering EN 2019 NI 3029 307 530-8122 530-8116 douglas.nims@utoledo.edu

Pakulski, Lori Rehabilitation Sciences HH 2019 HH 2022 119 530-2573 530-4780 lori.pakulski@utoledo.edu

Plenefisch, John Associate Dean - Natural Sciences and Mathematics SM ex-officio WO 2246 620 530-7851 530-7835 john.plenefisch@utoledo.edu

Pocotte, Susan Associate Dean - COGS COGS ex-officio UH 3190C 933 530-2361 530-4724 susan.pocotte@utoledo.edu

Rapp, Geoffrey Associate Dean - Law LW ex-officio LC 2000E 507 530-2856 419-530-7511 geoffrey.rapp@utoledo.edu

Reynolds, Jennifer Speech Language Pathology HH 2019 HH 3100E 119 530-4301 530-7879 Jennifer.Reynolds6@utoledo.edu
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Sahutoglu, Sonmez Mathematics and Statistics SM 2017 UH 4110F 942 530-3248 530-4720 Sonmez.Sahutoglu@utoledo.edu

Said, Amal Accounting BU 2017 STS 3047 103 530-2197 530-5516 amal.said@utoledo.edu

Sari, Youssef Pharmacology PH 2017 HEB 282G 1015 383-1507 383-1909 youssef.sari@utoledo.edu

Schall, Constance Chemical and Environmental Engineering EN 2016 NI 3061 305 530-8097 530-8086 constance.schall@utoledo.edu

Scheuermann, Barry Associate Dean Health and Human Services HH ex-officio HH 2503B 119 530-2692 530-2477 barry.scheuermann@utoledo.edu

Schlemper, Mary Beth 1 Geography AR 2019 SM 3031 140 530-5492 MaryBeth.Schlemper@utoledo.edu

Schmidt, Joseph Chemistry SM 2017 WO 3277B 602 530-1512 530-4033 joseph.schmidt@utoledo.edu

Schneider, Barbara Associate Dean AR ex-officio UH 3160D 906 530-5507 530-2157 barbara.schneider@utoledo.edu

Sexton, Martha Nursing NU 2017 COB 0421 1026 383-6736 Martha.Sexton@utoledo.edu

Shah, Zahoor Medicinal and Biological Chemistry PH 2019 HEB 294A 1015 383-1587 383-1909 Zahoor.Shah@utoledo.edu

Sherman, Jessica Graduate Student Association, Vice President GSA ex-officio Jessica.Sherman2@rockets.utoledo.edu

Simpson, Eric Graduate Student Association, President GSA ex-officio eric.simpson@utoledo.edu

Sochacki, Susan Nursing NU 2018 COB 3323 1026 383-5806 susan.sochacki@utoledo.edu

Stumbo, Jason Music AR 2019 PA 1030B 605 530-5062 530-8439 Jason.Stumbo@utoledo.edu

Van Hoy, Jerry Sociology AR 2016 UH 2100 941 530-7257 530-7727 jerry.vanhoy@utoledo.edu

Welsch, Richard Associate Dean - Judith Herb College of Education CE ex-officio GH 3100G 914 530-2491 530-7719 richard.welsch@utoledo.edu

Williams, Kandace Associate Dean -Medicine MD ex-officio HSB 437B 1010 383-4135 kandace.williams@utoledo.edu

Hayes-Lepiarz, Terri Executive Assistant COGS UH 3023 933 530-5253 530-4724 teresa.hayes@utoledo.edu
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